Reesby & Company
Stroke & Stride Series
Age Group Points after Race #8

Race Name Age Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points
# Group Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #6 Race #7 Race #8
222 Rebecca Spence F-20 120 20 20 17 20 20 20 20
308 Brooke Dobbs F-20 94 15 17 X 15 17 15 15
117 Sophie Hewitt F-20 66 10 11 X 10 13 11 11
424 Sian Walker F-20 56 13 13 X X 11 9 10
135 Theresa Knight F-20 54 X 15 X 11 15 13 X
12 Anna Elvery F-20 49 17 X 15 17 X X X
325 Jacqui Seebold F-20 47 X X 13 X X 17 17
568 Ashleigh Mullaly F-20 42 X X 9 8 10 7 8
13 Rebecca Nesbitt F-20 31 8 X X 13 X 10 X
522 Laura McNeill F-20 24 X 8 8 X X 8 X
617 Steph O'Rourke F-20 23 X X 7 X 9 X 7
574 Rebecca Linton F-20 20 X X 20 X X X X
108 Sally Graves F-20 19 9 10 X X X X X
517 Alexandria Gibson F-20 19 X 9 10 X X X X
914 Kelly Bruce F-20 13 X X X X X X 13
430 Kate Mitchell F-20 11 11 X X X X X X
618 Emma Whitelaw F-20 11 X X 11 X X X X
725 Jessie Mune F-20 9 X X X 9 X X X
917 Kylie Jane Salt F-20 9 X X X X X X 9
447 Hannah Murphy F-20 7 7 X X X X X X
911 Natalie Burbury-King F-20 6 X X X X X 6 X
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220
201
504
428
58
271
490
216
322
67
480
129
212
514
519
463
552
336
821
144
317
166
273
624
462
536
825
523
569
131
77

Steven McEwan

Stuart Smith

Ian Robertson
Dave Regal
Stuart Blake
Richard Clifton
Paul Charman
Julian Coles
Craig Simonson
Terry Robinson
Martinho da Gloria
Glenn Wright
Wiremu Jones
Mark Shaw
Hugh Griffin
Peter Craig
Peter Watson
Pete Sharlott
Steve Williamson
Ian Witherington
Rob Lund
Alastair MacFarlan
Barry Munnik
Graham O'Neill
Patrick Foley
Russell Troy
Nicholas Wedde
Sandy Rowe
Russell Holt
Kevin Mullaly
Paul Kane

Mark Doleman

M35-39

M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
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449
261
52
171
151
431
90
54
24
486
235
118
805
961
208
433
468
112
720
115
713
312
904
146
437
502
101
182
641
27
186
272

Paul Simons
Jack Wolken
Dave Chambers

Michael Nightingale

Neil Mains

Lance Bowden
Marty Finch

Ian Chibnall

Bill Atherton

Bill Manning
Peter Thomas
John Heyes
Graeme Hodgson
Roger Heyes
Tony Sangster
Alan MclLintic
Rob Corne

Chris Harbour
Nick King

Philip Haydon
Milton Jennings
Nicholas Gibson
Duncan Crawford
Brendan Lyne
Lindsay Donald
Russell Stephens
Don George
Damian Pethica
Tai Patrick

David Ball

Ray Pitch
Michael Cowan

M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
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M45-49
M45-49
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M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
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205
122
94
650
193
78
80
455
508
230
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812
329
150
479
734
257

Martin Blampied
Robin Elvery
Paul Berry
Robert Jackson
William Bell
George Sanders
Stuart Houlgrave
John Friary
David Wickstead
Steve Quedley
Roger Donald
Vic Dundas
Wren Bracegirdle
Andrew Collins
Phil Taiapa
Shaan Whitaker
Ron Campbell
Paul Williams
George Mains
Clyve Cousins
Bill Newcombe
Lee Wha Lee

M50-54
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119 George Hilgeholt M55-59 120 20
44  John Brodie M55-59 98 17
197 Mike Ramsay M55-59 92 13
154 Garry Maskill M55-59 84 15
237 Michael Townsend M55-59 71 8
105 Jim Goodwin M55-59 64 10
143 Robert Lockwood M55-59 56 9
446 Bevan Brown M55-59 43 5
225 Murray Stewart M55-59 38 6
566 John Arkley M55-59 25 X
88 Peter Elbourn M55-59 15 7
96 Warren Fountain M55-59 11 11
553 Blair Campbell M55-59 11 X
910 Robert Lee M55-59 11 X
724 Yoshihito Munemasa M55-59 9 X
160 Michael Meekings M60-64 106 20
252 Peter Waterhouse M60-64 100 X
41 Allan Bridge M60-64 73 17
704 Allan Green M60-64 64 X
810 Murray Hunter M60-64 13 X
907 Jerry Fletcher M60-64 11 X
750 Anthony Williams M60-64 11 X
403 Alec Hill M65+ 120 20
243 Des Vercoe M65+ 105 17
611 Matthew Blackmore M65+ 75 X
40 Ian Bradley M65+ 39 X
820 Garth Barfoot M65+ 15 X
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Your Age Group is decided on your age as at 17 March 2004
Points from Race #8 plus five best other races to count

x denotes nil points in that race

red numbers are not added to points total

Athletes receiving prize money from the Series Grand Prix
are not eligible to receive Age Group Awards

Blue names denotes those finishing in the top 8

of the overall Series Grand Prix



222

11

368
175

308
12
325
87
574
135
362
404
726
217
45
454
537
10
165
367
363
612
71
705
13
342
561
830
914
84
274
327
117
179
401

Nicole Cope
Rebecca Spence
Samantha Warriner
Carmel Hanly
Nikki Wallwork
Kirsty Whiting
Vanessa Palmer
Debbie Tanner
Brooke Dobbs
Anna Elvery
Jacqui Seebold
Rosemary Everitt
Rebecca Linton
Theresa Knight
Brooke Pattle
Claire Woods
Julia Cree

Josie Sinclair
Amy Brookes
Ainslie Savage
Jennifer Cooper
Gayle Clark
Gretchen Mowrey
Tracey Trass
Anna Tyler

Ying Jie Ow
Nicola de Lautour
Julia Scopes
Rebecca Nesbitt
Ngaire Baker
Lynley Allison
Miranda Stacey
Kelly Bruce
Claire Edmonds
Raechelle Williams
Linda Van Uden
Sophie Hewitt
Margie Peat
Lorraine Scapens

GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP

103

o e e EEENNWDDUIU UG 0 0
HFENWWRARUIUUUUNNRORRO R R A0 OINOOOWON®OLOOW

X

Eoa N
o W N O wu;m

X WX X OX X Hh X 00O X

[y
[y

H X X X X X X X X X X X NXDNX X U X

XX XWX X X XUIX XX XXX UOUXXOXEFEFXXNNXXSPSX X 00X

=N
Ul O

X X XWNXXXBXXX00OXXNXXXgUuXxoxXxZoorxxxxxxx

el =N =
><><U'I\I><><><><XXXXNXL&)XX#XI—‘XKDO\MOX@HO(M\‘

X X X X X X X

— Y = N
oXwurXXJyo

XX XX XNXPEAXEFEFXXXXOX WXXXXNOU X 00X X X X

=N =
w o o uvm

><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><NU'I><I—‘><><UJ><-J>><><&D><O\:OO:\I

H o P NER
ul Woor

><><N><><><U'II—‘><><><><><><><><><Ud><><><><-l>><><><><><00><\|:0\



210

423
560
190
358

442
701
413
114
651
140
220
98
147
718

409
515
603
510
251
613
652
357
426
715
614
206
518
953
616
746
809
162

Brent Foster
James Elvery
Liam Scopes
Thomas Hahn
Sam Walker
Paul Amey

Ben Pulham
Terenzo Bozzone
Paul Angland
Bryan Rhodes
Ben Logan
Malcolm McGregor
Tony Hawkes
Carl Cairns
Scott Larsen
Stuart Smith

Will Green
Andrew MacKay
Dean Foster
Clark Ellice

Brett Hickman
Victor Plata

Kurt Bassett
Morgan Wardrop
Roy Warren

Ben Visser
Stephen Sheldrake
Andrew Young
Guy Crawford
Ben Pattle
James Upton
Gareth Sangster
Kerry Weeks
Matt Burbury-King
Aidan Crouch
Matt Brook
Adrian Butcher
Timtani Mitchell

GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
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449
480
525
15
816

Paul Simons
Glenn Wright
Michael Hale
David Bowden
Greg Thompson

GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
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